Programme of Examination — 2024

Held in September 2024

B.A. Semester —11 (10+2+3) Examination of Three Years Degree Course

Note: Studenis are advised to check the scheme, day, dates and time of Examination very !
carefully before Appearing at the examination.
[ Date & Day Time Subject Paper
17/9/2024  Tuesday 2.00 pm to 5,00 pm Hindi Literature (For Regular only) /
Urdu- Urdu Ghazal/ Sindhi
18/9/2024 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 5,00 pm English Literature / Persian
19/9/2024 Thursday 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Sanskrit
20/9/2024  Friday 2.00 pm 10 5.00 pm Philosophy/ Geo hy
21/9/2024 Saturday 2.00 pm 10 5.00 pm Psychology/ Drawing & Painting-
Fundamental of Visual Ar |1 (Theory)
23/9/2024 Monday 2.00 pm 10 5.00 pm Economics- Indian Economy /
Music (I) Vocal - Principal of Indian
£ = Music Laid down by Pt. Bhankhande
24/9/2024 Tuesday 2.00 pm to 5,00 pm WHY 2=t Huyor (For ngu lar only)
0571072024 Saturday 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Science of Livin 2, Yoga and Jainology / N
Live Stock Dairyin
07/10/2024 Monday 2.00 pm t0 5.00 pm Political Science (For Resular only) il
08/102024 Tuesday | 2.00 pm 10500 pm Public Administration
99/10/2024 Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Sociology (For Regular only) =il
10/1072024 Thursday 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm m#
14/102024 Monday 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Home Science
15/10/2024  Tuesday 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Music- (11) Instrumental Star
Fundamental and Techniques of
Instrumental Music
16/102024 Wednesday | 2.00 pm t0 5.00 pm English / Imoreemt sy L
17/10/2024 Thursday 2.00 pm 1o 5.00 pm H istory (For Regular only)
18/10/2024 Friday 2.00 pm 1o 5.00 pm Vocational Computer Application C
o < Programming +

Note:

1. No guarantee js give
2. Complaints against
through the Centre
Examination of the p.

Ajmer : August 2024

n 1o the candidates regarding the order of qQuestion papers,

Question Papers, if any, should be submitted to the University

Superintendent concerned, within a week from the date of!

dper concerned, after which no complaint shall be entertained.
VI # f5 J
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